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General and Special Election  —  Clark County, Washington  —  November 07, 2017
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Total Number of Voters : 72,204 of 272,792 = 26.47%

11/08/2017 03:33 PM

Precincts Reporting 277 of 277 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Advisory Vote No. 16 Engrossed Substitute House Bill 1597, Vote For 1

 0  38,610 38,6100.00% 56.83% 56.83%Repealed

 0  29,334 29,3340.00% 43.17% 43.17%Maintained

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  67,944  67,94494.10% 94.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 6

 4,254  4,254

 60.01%

5.89%

0.01%

5.89%

Advisory Vote No. 17 Engrossed House Bill 2163, Vote For 1

 0  44,849 44,8490.00% 66.18% 66.18%Repealed

 0  22,924 22,9240.00% 33.82% 33.82%Maintained

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  67,773  67,77393.86% 93.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 4,428  4,428

 30.00%

6.13%

0.00%

6.13%

Advisory Vote No. 18 Engrossed House Bill 2242, Vote For 1

 0  43,595 43,5950.00% 63.61% 63.61%Repealed

 0  24,938 24,9380.00% 36.39% 36.39%Maintained

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  68,533  68,53394.92% 94.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 3,667  3,667

 40.01%

5.08%

0.01%

5.08%

City of Battle Ground Council - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,151 1,1510.00% 96.80% 96.80%Brian D. Munson

 0  38 380.00% 3.20% 3.20%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,189  1,18976.32% 76.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 369  369

 00.00%

23.68%

0.00%

23.68%

Precincts

Counted

 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 1,558 

Ballots Registered Percent

 10,679 14.59% 



Report No. 2  —  Unofficial 

General and Special Election  —  Clark County, Washington  —  November 07, 2017

Page 2 of 29

Total Number of Voters : 72,204 of 272,792 = 26.47%

11/08/2017 03:33 PM

Precincts Reporting 277 of 277 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Battle Ground Council - Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  1,180 1,1800.00% 97.52% 97.52%Adrian E. Cortes

 0  30 300.00% 2.48% 2.48%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,210  1,21077.66% 77.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 348  348

 00.00%

22.34%

0.00%

22.34%

Precincts

Counted

 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 1,558 

Ballots Registered Percent

 10,679 14.59% 

City of Battle Ground Council - Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  1,186 1,1860.00% 97.29% 97.29%Mike Dalesandro

 0  33 330.00% 2.71% 2.71%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,219  1,21978.24% 78.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 339  339

 00.00%

21.76%

0.00%

21.76%

Precincts

Counted

 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 1,558 

Ballots Registered Percent

 10,679 14.59% 

City of Battle Ground Council - Position No. 6, Vote For 1

 0  1,180 1,1800.00% 97.12% 97.12%Cherish DesRochers

 0  35 350.00% 2.88% 2.88%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,215  1,21577.98% 77.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 343  343

 00.00%

22.02%

0.00%

22.02%

Precincts

Counted

 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 1,558 

Ballots Registered Percent

 10,679 14.59% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Camas Council - Ward 1, Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,987 1,9870.00% 68.28% 68.28%Melissa Smith

 0  902 9020.00% 31.00% 31.00%Emilia Brasier

 0  21 210.00% 0.72% 0.72%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,910  2,91089.07% 89.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 357  357

 00.00%

10.93%

0.00%

10.93%

Precincts

Counted

 16  

Total Percent

 16  100.00% 

Voters

 3,267 

Ballots Registered Percent

 14,693 22.24% 

City of Camas Council - Ward 2, Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  2,437 2,4370.00% 97.95% 97.95%Steven C. Hogan

 0  51 510.00% 2.05% 2.05%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,488  2,48876.16% 76.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 778  778

 10.03%

23.81%

0.03%

23.81%

Precincts

Counted

 16  

Total Percent

 16  100.00% 

Voters

 3,267 

Ballots Registered Percent

 14,693 22.24% 

City of Camas Council - Ward 3, Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  2,444 2,4440.00% 98.23% 98.23%Shannon Turk

 0  44 440.00% 1.77% 1.77%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,488  2,48876.16% 76.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 778  778

 10.03%

23.81%

0.03%

23.81%

Precincts

Counted

 16  

Total Percent

 16  100.00% 

Voters

 3,267 

Ballots Registered Percent

 14,693 22.24% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of La Center Council - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  563 5630.00% 82.43% 82.43%Doug Boff

 0  115 1150.00% 16.84% 16.84%Linda Tracy

 0  5 50.00% 0.73% 0.73%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  683  68396.88% 96.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 22  22

 00.00%

3.12%

0.00%

3.12%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 705 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,982 35.57% 

City of La Center Council - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  277 2770.00% 42.88% 42.88%Larry Lewton

 0  363 3630.00% 56.19% 56.19%Jon Stimmel

 0  6 60.00% 0.93% 0.93%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  646  64691.63% 91.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 59  59

 00.00%

8.37%

0.00%

8.37%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 705 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,982 35.57% 

City of La Center Council - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  526 5260.00% 94.77% 94.77%T.R. (Randy) Williams

 0  29 290.00% 5.23% 5.23%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  555  55578.72% 78.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 150  150

 00.00%

21.28%

0.00%

21.28%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 705 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,982 35.57% 
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City of Ridgefield Council - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  808 8080.00% 93.52% 93.52%Ron Onslow

 0  56 560.00% 6.48% 6.48%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  864  86481.28% 81.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 199  199

 00.00%

18.72%

0.00%

18.72%

Precincts

Counted

 4  

Total Percent

 4  100.00% 

Voters

 1,063 

Ballots Registered Percent

 4,661 22.81% 

City of Ridgefield Council - Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  817 8170.00% 95.22% 95.22%Don Stose

 0  41 410.00% 4.78% 4.78%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  858  85880.71% 80.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 205  205

 00.00%

19.29%

0.00%

19.29%

Precincts

Counted

 4  

Total Percent

 4  100.00% 

Voters

 1,063 

Ballots Registered Percent

 4,661 22.81% 

City of Ridgefield Council - Position No. 6, Vote For 1

 0  797 7970.00% 94.54% 94.54%John Main

 0  46 460.00% 5.46% 5.46%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  843  84379.30% 79.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 220  220

 00.00%

20.70%

0.00%

20.70%

Precincts

Counted

 4  

Total Percent

 4  100.00% 

Voters

 1,063 

Ballots Registered Percent

 4,661 22.81% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Vancouver Mayor, Vote For 1

 0  19,163 19,1630.00% 74.30% 74.30%Anne McEnerny-Ogle

 0  6,147 6,1470.00% 23.83% 23.83%Steven Cox

 0  269 2690.00% 1.04% 1.04%Jonathon Sauerwein (W)

 0  213 2130.00% 0.83% 0.83%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  25,792  25,79295.39% 95.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 1,244  1,244

 30.01%

4.60%

0.01%

4.60%

Precincts

Counted

 93  

Total Percent

 93  100.00% 

Voters

 27,039 

Ballots Registered Percent

 97,364 27.77% 

City of Vancouver Council - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  15,144 15,1440.00% 61.54% 61.54%Scott Campbell

 0  9,144 9,1440.00% 37.16% 37.16%Maureen McGoldrick

 0  319 3190.00% 1.30% 1.30%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  24,607  24,60791.01% 91.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 7

 2,425  2,425

 70.03%

8.97%

0.03%

8.97%

Precincts

Counted

 93  

Total Percent

 93  100.00% 

Voters

 27,039 

Ballots Registered Percent

 97,364 27.77% 

City of Vancouver Council - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  5,271 5,2710.00% 20.82% 20.82%Justin M. Forsman

 0  19,931 19,9310.00% 78.73% 78.73%Alishia Topper

 0  114 1140.00% 0.45% 0.45%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  25,316  25,31693.63% 93.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,723  1,723

 00.00%

6.37%

0.00%

6.37%

Precincts

Counted

 93  

Total Percent

 93  100.00% 

Voters

 27,039 

Ballots Registered Percent

 97,364 27.77% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Vancouver Council - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  16,471 16,4710.00% 66.15% 66.15%Linda Glover

 0  8,261 8,2610.00% 33.18% 33.18%Michelle Beardshear

 0  168 1680.00% 0.67% 0.67%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  24,900  24,90092.09% 92.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 2,137  2,137

 20.01%

7.90%

0.01%

7.90%

Precincts

Counted

 93  

Total Percent

 93  100.00% 

Voters

 27,039 

Ballots Registered Percent

 97,364 27.77% 

City of Washougal Mayor, Vote For 1

 0  1,574 1,5740.00% 54.13% 54.13%Molly Coston

 0  1,230 1,2300.00% 42.30% 42.30%Dan Coursey

 0  90 900.00% 3.09% 3.09%Paul Godin (W)

 0  14 140.00% 0.48% 0.48%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,908  2,90897.23% 97.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 83  83

 00.00%

2.77%

0.00%

2.77%

Precincts

Counted

 7  

Total Percent

 7  100.00% 

Voters

 2,991 

Ballots Registered Percent

 9,622 31.09% 

City of Washougal Council - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  2,135 2,1350.00% 97.18% 97.18%Brent Boger

 0  62 620.00% 2.82% 2.82%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,197  2,19773.45% 73.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 794  794

 00.00%

26.55%

0.00%

26.55%

Precincts

Counted

 7  

Total Percent

 7  100.00% 

Voters

 2,991 

Ballots Registered Percent

 9,622 31.09% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Washougal Council - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  2,093 2,0930.00% 97.44% 97.44%Paul Greenlee

 0  55 550.00% 2.56% 2.56%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,148  2,14871.82% 71.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 843  843

 00.00%

28.18%

0.00%

28.18%

Precincts

Counted

 7  

Total Percent

 7  100.00% 

Voters

 2,991 

Ballots Registered Percent

 9,622 31.09% 

City of Washougal Council - Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  2,101 2,1010.00% 98.13% 98.13%Raymond A. Kutch

 0  40 400.00% 1.87% 1.87%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,141  2,14171.58% 71.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 850  850

 00.00%

28.42%

0.00%

28.42%

Precincts

Counted

 7  

Total Percent

 7  100.00% 

Voters

 2,991 

Ballots Registered Percent

 9,622 31.09% 

City of Washougal Council - Position No. 6, Vote For 1

 0  1,430 1,4300.00% 53.34% 53.34%Julie A. Russell

 0  1,237 1,2370.00% 46.14% 46.14%Adam S. Philbin

 0  14 140.00% 0.52% 0.52%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,681  2,68189.64% 89.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 309  309

 10.03%

10.33%

0.03%

10.33%

Precincts

Counted

 7  

Total Percent

 7  100.00% 

Voters

 2,991 

Ballots Registered Percent

 9,622 31.09% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Woodland Council - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  6 60.00% 23.08% 23.08%Jennifer Heffernan

 0  20 200.00% 76.92% 76.92%Janice Graham

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  26  2692.86% 92.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2  2

 00.00%

7.14%

0.00%

7.14%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 28 

Ballots Registered Percent

 62 45.16% 

City of Woodland Council - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  8 80.00% 32.00% 32.00%DeeAnna (Bob Motep) Holland

 0  17 170.00% 68.00% 68.00%Carol Rounds

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  25  2589.29% 89.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 3  3

 00.00%

10.71%

0.00%

10.71%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 28 

Ballots Registered Percent

 62 45.16% 

City of Woodland Council - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  12 120.00% 50.00% 50.00%Dave Plaza

 0  12 120.00% 50.00% 50.00%Nate Cook

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  24  2485.71% 85.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 4  4

 00.00%

14.29%

0.00%

14.29%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 28 

Ballots Registered Percent

 62 45.16% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Woodland Council - Position No. 6, Vote For 1

 0  18 180.00% 75.00% 75.00%Benjamin Fredricks

 0  6 60.00% 25.00% 25.00%Jeremy Heffernan

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  24  2485.71% 85.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 4  4

 00.00%

14.29%

0.00%

14.29%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 28 

Ballots Registered Percent

 62 45.16% 

Town of Yacolt Council - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  83 830.00% 94.32% 94.32%Amy Boget

 0  5 50.00% 5.68% 5.68%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  88  8873.33% 73.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 32  32

 00.00%

26.67%

0.00%

26.67%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 120 

Ballots Registered Percent

 775 15.48% 

Town of Yacolt Council - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  86 860.00% 94.51% 94.51%Tami Bryant

 0  5 50.00% 5.49% 5.49%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  91  9175.83% 75.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 29  29

 00.00%

24.17%

0.00%

24.17%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 120 

Ballots Registered Percent

 775 15.48% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Town of Yacolt Council - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  77 770.00% 89.53% 89.53%Malita Moseley

 0  9 90.00% 10.47% 10.47%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  86  8671.67% 71.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 34  34

 00.00%

28.33%

0.00%

28.33%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 120 

Ballots Registered Percent

 775 15.48% 

Town of Yacolt Council - Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  87 870.00% 94.57% 94.57%Herbert Noble

 0  5 50.00% 5.43% 5.43%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  92  9276.67% 76.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 28  28

 00.00%

23.33%

0.00%

23.33%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 120 

Ballots Registered Percent

 775 15.48% 

Battle Ground School District No. 119 School Director - District No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  7,055 7,0550.00% 96.87% 96.87%Monty Anderson

 0  228 2280.00% 3.13% 3.13%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7,283  7,28372.31% 72.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2,789  2,789

 00.00%

27.69%

0.00%

27.69%

Precincts

Counted

 55  

Total Percent

 55  100.00% 

Voters

 10,072 

Ballots Registered Percent

 45,081 22.34% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Battle Ground School District No. 119 School Director - District No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  5,173 5,1730.00% 63.94% 63.94%Troy McCoy

 0  2,822 2,8220.00% 34.88% 34.88%Mitch Taylor

 0  96 960.00% 1.19% 1.19%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  8,091  8,09180.33% 80.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 1,979  1,979

 20.02%

19.65%

0.02%

19.65%

Precincts

Counted

 55  

Total Percent

 55  100.00% 

Voters

 10,072 

Ballots Registered Percent

 45,081 22.34% 

Battle Ground School District No. 119 School Director - District No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  7,029 7,0290.00% 97.71% 97.71%Tina Lambert

 0  165 1650.00% 2.29% 2.29%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7,194  7,19471.43% 71.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2,878  2,878

 00.00%

28.57%

0.00%

28.57%

Precincts

Counted

 55  

Total Percent

 55  100.00% 

Voters

 10,072 

Ballots Registered Percent

 45,081 22.34% 

Camas School District No. 117 School Director - District No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  3,526 3,5260.00% 98.41% 98.41%Casey O'Dell

 0  57 570.00% 1.59% 1.59%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,583  3,58373.89% 73.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,266  1,266

 00.00%

26.11%

0.00%

26.11%

Precincts

Counted

 26  

Total Percent

 26  100.00% 

Voters

 4,849 

Ballots Registered Percent

 20,746 23.37% 
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Precincts Reporting 277 of 277 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Camas School District No. 117 School Director - District No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  3,502 3,5020.00% 98.51% 98.51%Julie Rotz

 0  53 530.00% 1.49% 1.49%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,555  3,55573.31% 73.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,294  1,294

 00.00%

26.69%

0.00%

26.69%

Precincts

Counted

 26  

Total Percent

 26  100.00% 

Voters

 4,849 

Ballots Registered Percent

 20,746 23.37% 

Camas School District No. 117 School Director - District No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  3,489 3,4890.00% 98.70% 98.70%Tracey L. Malone

 0  46 460.00% 1.30% 1.30%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,535  3,53572.90% 72.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,314  1,314

 00.00%

27.10%

0.00%

27.10%

Precincts

Counted

 26  

Total Percent

 26  100.00% 

Voters

 4,849 

Ballots Registered Percent

 20,746 23.37% 

Evergreen School District No. 114 School Director - District No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  11,274 11,2740.00% 60.73% 60.73%Julie Bocanegra

 0  7,206 7,2060.00% 38.81% 38.81%Megan Miles

 0  85 850.00% 0.46% 0.46%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  18,565  18,56589.44% 89.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2,193  2,193

 00.00%

10.56%

0.00%

10.56%

Precincts

Counted

 81  

Total Percent

 83  97.59% 

Voters

 20,758 

Ballots Registered Percent

 82,321 25.22% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Evergreen School District No. 114 School Director - District No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  12,722 12,7220.00% 69.22% 69.22%Ginny Gronwoldt

 0  5,579 5,5790.00% 30.36% 30.36%Park Llafet

 0  77 770.00% 0.42% 0.42%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  18,378  18,37888.53% 88.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 2,379  2,379

 10.00%

11.46%

0.00%

11.46%

Precincts

Counted

 81  

Total Percent

 83  97.59% 

Voters

 20,758 

Ballots Registered Percent

 82,321 25.22% 

Green Mountain School District No. 103 School Director - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  114 1140.00% 90.48% 90.48%Cameron Tormanen

 0  12 120.00% 9.52% 9.52%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  126  12685.14% 85.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 22  22

 00.00%

14.86%

0.00%

14.86%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 148 

Ballots Registered Percent

 577 25.65% 

Green Mountain School District No. 103 School Director - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  124 1240.00% 97.64% 97.64%Jeff Strong

 0  3 30.00% 2.36% 2.36%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  127  12785.81% 85.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 21  21

 00.00%

14.19%

0.00%

14.19%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 148 

Ballots Registered Percent

 577 25.65% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Green Mountain School District No. 103 School Director - Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  118 1180.00% 97.52% 97.52%Joyce Cooper

 0  3 30.00% 2.48% 2.48%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  121  12181.76% 81.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 27  27

 00.00%

18.24%

0.00%

18.24%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 148 

Ballots Registered Percent

 577 25.65% 

Hockinson School District No. 98 School Director - District No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  675 6750.00% 39.20% 39.20%Kirk Jensen

 0  1,029 1,0290.00% 59.76% 59.76%Steve Nylund

 0  18 180.00% 1.05% 1.05%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,722  1,72286.19% 86.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 275  275

 10.05%

13.76%

0.05%

13.76%

Precincts

Counted

 7  

Total Percent

 7  100.00% 

Voters

 1,998 

Ballots Registered Percent

 6,312 31.65% 

Hockinson School District No. 98 School Director - District No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,511 1,5110.00% 97.48% 97.48%Kathy Nordberg

 0  39 390.00% 2.52% 2.52%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,550  1,55077.58% 77.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 448  448

 00.00%

22.42%

0.00%

22.42%

Precincts

Counted

 7  

Total Percent

 7  100.00% 

Voters

 1,998 

Ballots Registered Percent

 6,312 31.65% 
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Precincts Reporting 277 of 277 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Hockinson School District No. 98 School Director - District No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  1,121 1,1210.00% 62.77% 62.77%Gordon Smith

 0  650 6500.00% 36.39% 36.39%Scott Swindell

 0  15 150.00% 0.84% 0.84%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,786  1,78689.39% 89.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 212  212

 00.00%

10.61%

0.00%

10.61%

Precincts

Counted

 7  

Total Percent

 7  100.00% 

Voters

 1,998 

Ballots Registered Percent

 6,312 31.65% 

La Center School District No. 101 School Director - District No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,153 1,1530.00% 96.89% 96.89%Todd Jones

 0  37 370.00% 3.11% 3.11%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,190  1,19068.95% 68.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 536  536

 00.00%

31.05%

0.00%

31.05%

Precincts

Counted

 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 1,726 

Ballots Registered Percent

 5,913 29.19% 

La Center School District No. 101 School Director - District No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  1,152 1,1520.00% 96.73% 96.73%Win Muffett

 0  39 390.00% 3.27% 3.27%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,191  1,19169.00% 69.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 535  535

 00.00%

31.00%

0.00%

31.00%

Precincts

Counted

 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 1,726 

Ballots Registered Percent

 5,913 29.19% 
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Precincts Reporting 277 of 277 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Mt. Pleasant School District No. 29-93 School Director - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  2 20.00% 100.00% 100.00%Nancy Kraus

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  266.67% 66.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1  1

 00.00%

33.33%

0.00%

33.33%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 3 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11 27.27% 

Mt. Pleasant School District No. 29-93 School Director - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  2 20.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rachelle Louise Harding

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  266.67% 66.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1  1

 00.00%

33.33%

0.00%

33.33%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 3 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11 27.27% 

Mt. Pleasant School District No. 29-93 School Director - Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  2 20.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kate Stiles

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  266.67% 66.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1  1

 00.00%

33.33%

0.00%

33.33%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 3 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11 27.27% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Ridgefield School District No. 122 School Director - District No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  2,385 2,3850.00% 97.99% 97.99%Emily Enquist

 0  49 490.00% 2.01% 2.01%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,434  2,43477.42% 77.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 710  710

 00.00%

22.58%

0.00%

22.58%

Precincts

Counted

 13  

Total Percent

 13  100.00% 

Voters

 3,144 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11,754 26.75% 

Ridgefield School District No. 122 School Director - District No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  2,020 2,0200.00% 71.73% 71.73%Becky Greenwald

 0  782 7820.00% 27.77% 27.77%Damion E. Jiles, Sr.

 0  14 140.00% 0.50% 0.50%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,816  2,81689.57% 89.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 327  327

 10.03%

10.40%

0.03%

10.40%

Precincts

Counted

 13  

Total Percent

 13  100.00% 

Voters

 3,144 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11,754 26.75% 

Vancouver School District No. 37 School Director - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  17,957 17,9570.00% 79.82% 79.82%Mark F. Stoker

 0  4,414 4,4140.00% 19.62% 19.62%Anthony R. Licerio

 0  125 1250.00% 0.56% 0.56%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  22,496  22,49687.58% 87.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 3,186  3,186

 30.01%

12.40%

0.01%

12.40%

Precincts

Counted

 81  

Total Percent

 81  100.00% 

Voters

 25,685 

Ballots Registered Percent

 87,290 29.42% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Vancouver School District No. 37 School Director - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  9,629 9,6290.00% 43.03% 43.03%Heather Christiansen

 0  12,617 12,6170.00% 56.38% 56.38%Wendy Smith

 0  131 1310.00% 0.59% 0.59%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  22,377  22,37787.12% 87.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 3,305  3,305

 30.01%

12.87%

0.01%

12.87%

Precincts

Counted

 81  

Total Percent

 81  100.00% 

Voters

 25,685 

Ballots Registered Percent

 87,290 29.42% 

Washougal School District No. 112-6 School Director - District No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  1,222 1,2220.00% 41.16% 41.16%Jaron S. Barney

 0  1,732 1,7320.00% 58.34% 58.34%Donna Sinclair

 0  15 150.00% 0.51% 0.51%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,969  2,96985.14% 85.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 518  518

 00.00%

14.86%

0.00%

14.86%

Precincts

Counted

 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 3,487 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11,800 29.55% 

Washougal School District No. 112-6 School Director - District No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  2,393 2,3930.00% 98.32% 98.32%Cory D. Chase

 0  41 410.00% 1.68% 1.68%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,434  2,43469.80% 69.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,053  1,053

 00.00%

30.20%

0.00%

30.20%

Precincts

Counted

 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 3,487 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11,800 29.55% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Washougal School District No. 112-6 School Director - District No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  2,398 2,3980.00% 98.44% 98.44%Ron F. Dinius

 0  38 380.00% 1.56% 1.56%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,436  2,43669.86% 69.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 1,050  1,050

 10.03%

30.11%

0.03%

30.11%

Precincts

Counted

 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 3,487 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11,800 29.55% 

Woodland School District No. 404 School Director - District No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  207 2070.00% 99.52% 99.52%Matthew Donald

 0  1 10.00% 0.48% 0.48%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  208  20862.28% 62.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 126  126

 00.00%

37.72%

0.00%

37.72%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 334 

Ballots Registered Percent

 987 33.84% 

Woodland School District No. 404 School Director - District No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  195 1950.00% 99.49% 99.49%Steven Madsen

 0  1 10.00% 0.51% 0.51%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  196  19658.68% 58.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 138  138

 00.00%

41.32%

0.00%

41.32%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 334 

Ballots Registered Percent

 987 33.84% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Clark County Fire & Rescue Commissioner - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  2,478 2,4780.00% 53.04% 53.04%Stanley Chunn

 0  2,163 2,1630.00% 46.30% 46.30%Gerald (Jerry) Kolke

 0  31 310.00% 0.66% 0.66%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,672  4,67280.11% 80.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,160  1,160

 00.00%

19.89%

0.00%

19.89%

Precincts

Counted

 35  

Total Percent

 35  100.00% 

Voters

 5,832 

Ballots Registered Percent

 21,980 26.53% 

East County Fire and Rescue Commissioner - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,288 1,2880.00% 98.62% 98.62%Tom Gianatasio

 0  18 180.00% 1.38% 1.38%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,306  1,30670.94% 70.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 535  535

 00.00%

29.06%

0.00%

29.06%

Precincts

Counted

 8  

Total Percent

 8  100.00% 

Voters

 1,841 

Ballots Registered Percent

 7,234 25.45% 

East County Fire and Rescue Commissioner - Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  1,269 1,2690.00% 98.30% 98.30%Martha Martin

 0  22 220.00% 1.70% 1.70%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,291  1,29170.12% 70.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 550  550

 00.00%

29.88%

0.00%

29.88%

Precincts

Counted

 8  

Total Percent

 8  100.00% 

Voters

 1,841 

Ballots Registered Percent

 7,234 25.45% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Fire Protection District No. 3 Commissioner - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  2,753 2,7530.00% 97.87% 97.87%Dick Deleissegues

 0  60 600.00% 2.13% 2.13%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,813  2,81374.05% 74.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 986  986

 00.00%

25.95%

0.00%

25.95%

Precincts

Counted

 22  

Total Percent

 22  100.00% 

Voters

 3,799 

Ballots Registered Percent

 13,211 28.76% 

Fire Protection District No. 5 Commissioner - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  7,923 7,9230.00% 84.66% 84.66%Mike Lyons

 0  1,378 1,3780.00% 14.72% 14.72%Joseph Hill

 0  58 580.00% 0.62% 0.62%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  9,359  9,35985.48% 85.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 1,588  1,588

 20.02%

14.50%

0.02%

14.50%

Precincts

Counted

 53  

Total Percent

 53  100.00% 

Voters

 10,949 

Ballots Registered Percent

 48,304 22.67% 

Fire Protection District No. 6 Commissioner - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  10,235 10,2350.00% 98.57% 98.57%Brad Lothspeich

 0  149 1490.00% 1.43% 1.43%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10,384  10,38480.22% 80.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 2,559  2,559

 10.01%

19.77%

0.01%

19.77%

Precincts

Counted

 43  

Total Percent

 43  100.00% 

Voters

 12,944 

Ballots Registered Percent

 41,506 31.19% 
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Fire Protection District No. 10 Commissioner - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  908 9080.00% 97.01% 97.01%Danny L. Walling

 0  28 280.00% 2.99% 2.99%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  936  93669.75% 69.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 406  406

 00.00%

30.25%

0.00%

30.25%

Precincts

Counted

 12  

Total Percent

 12  100.00% 

Voters

 1,342 

Ballots Registered Percent

 5,558 24.15% 

Fire Protection District No. 13 Commissioner - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  346 3460.00% 97.74% 97.74%Louis Ferreira

 0  8 80.00% 2.26% 2.26%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  354  35466.67% 66.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 177  177

 00.00%

33.33%

0.00%

33.33%

Precincts

Counted

 5  

Total Percent

 5  100.00% 

Voters

 531 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,357 22.53% 

Cemetery District No. 1 Commissioner - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  826 8260.00% 98.92% 98.92%William A. Zalpys

 0  9 90.00% 1.08% 1.08%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  835  83570.11% 70.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 356  356

 00.00%

29.89%

0.00%

29.89%

Precincts

Counted

 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 1,191 

Ballots Registered Percent

 4,936 24.13% 
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Cemetery District No. 4 Commissioner - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  599 5990.00% 97.08% 97.08%Bob McClellan

 0  18 180.00% 2.92% 2.92%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  617  61770.68% 70.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 256  256

 00.00%

29.32%

0.00%

29.32%

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 873 

Ballots Registered Percent

 3,622 24.10% 

Cemetery District No. 5 Commissioner - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  228 2280.00% 99.56% 99.56%Vivian Mosby

 0  1 10.00% 0.44% 0.44%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  229  22968.36% 68.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 106  106

 00.00%

31.64%

0.00%

31.64%

Precincts

Counted

 4  

Total Percent

 4  100.00% 

Voters

 335 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,086 30.85% 

Cemetery District No. 5 Commissioner - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  222 2220.00% 99.11% 99.11%Bruce Summers

 0  2 20.00% 0.89% 0.89%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  224  22466.87% 66.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 111  111

 00.00%

33.13%

0.00%

33.13%

Precincts

Counted

 4  

Total Percent

 4  100.00% 

Voters

 335 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,086 30.85% 
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Cemetery District No. 6 Commissioner - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,172 1,1720.00% 33.15% 33.15%James W. Landon

 0  2,327 2,3270.00% 65.83% 65.83%Murray Falk

 0  36 360.00% 1.02% 1.02%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,535  3,53576.98% 76.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,057  1,057

 00.00%

23.02%

0.00%

23.02%

Precincts

Counted

 33  

Total Percent

 33  100.00% 

Voters

 4,592 

Ballots Registered Percent

 19,907 23.07% 

Clark Regional Wastewater District Commissioner - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  10,333 10,3330.00% 65.37% 65.37%Denny Kiggins

 0  5,387 5,3870.00% 34.08% 34.08%Jim West

 0  87 870.00% 0.55% 0.55%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  15,807  15,80787.55% 87.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 2,245  2,245

 20.01%

12.43%

0.01%

12.43%

Precincts

Counted

 76  

Total Percent

 78  97.44% 

Voters

 18,054 

Ballots Registered Percent

 64,307 28.07% 

Camas-Washougal Port District Commissioner - District No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  4,882 4,8820.00% 72.30% 72.30%John Spencer

 0  1,831 1,8310.00% 27.12% 27.12%Mark Forbes

 0  39 390.00% 0.58% 0.58%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6,752  6,75285.11% 85.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,181  1,181

 00.00%

14.89%

0.00%

14.89%

Precincts

Counted

 30  

Total Percent

 30  100.00% 

Voters

 7,933 

Ballots Registered Percent

 30,867 25.70% 
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Camas-Washougal Port District Commissioner - District No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  4,721 4,7210.00% 70.72% 70.72%Larry Keister

 0  1,915 1,9150.00% 28.68% 28.68%Adam Parsley

 0  40 400.00% 0.60% 0.60%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6,676  6,67684.15% 84.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,257  1,257

 00.00%

15.85%

0.00%

15.85%

Precincts

Counted

 30  

Total Percent

 30  100.00% 

Voters

 7,933 

Ballots Registered Percent

 30,867 25.70% 

Ridgefield Port District Commissioner - District No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  2,458 2,4580.00% 97.97% 97.97%R. Bruce Wiseman

 0  51 510.00% 2.03% 2.03%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,509  2,50979.80% 79.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 635  635

 00.00%

20.20%

0.00%

20.20%

Precincts

Counted

 13  

Total Percent

 13  100.00% 

Voters

 3,144 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11,754 26.75% 

Vancouver Port District Commissioner - District No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  16,391 16,3910.00% 35.52% 35.52%Kris Greene

 0  29,513 29,5130.00% 63.95% 63.95%Don Orange

 0  246 2460.00% 0.53% 0.53%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  46,150  46,15096.13% 96.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 6

 1,851  1,851

 60.01%

3.86%

0.01%

3.86%

Precincts

Counted

 174  

Total Percent

 174  100.00% 

Voters

 48,007 

Ballots Registered Percent

 175,826 27.30% 
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Woodland Swimming Pool and Recreation District Commissioner - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  187 1870.00% 97.40% 97.40%Sharyn Crosby

 0  5 50.00% 2.60% 2.60%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  192  19257.49% 57.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 142  142

 00.00%

42.51%

0.00%

42.51%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 334 

Ballots Registered Percent

 987 33.84% 

Woodland Swimming Pool and Recreation District Commissioner - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  182 1820.00% 97.33% 97.33%Rachael Stuart

 0  5 50.00% 2.67% 2.67%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  187  18755.99% 55.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 147  147

 00.00%

44.01%

0.00%

44.01%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 334 

Ballots Registered Percent

 987 33.84% 

Woodland Swimming Pool and Recreation District Commissioner - Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  184 1840.00% 96.34% 96.34%Bruce Hulett

 0  7 70.00% 3.66% 3.66%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  191  19157.19% 57.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 143  143

 00.00%

42.81%

0.00%

42.81%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 334 

Ballots Registered Percent

 987 33.84% 
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Woodland Swimming Pool and Recreation District Commissioner - Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  183 1830.00% 97.34% 97.34%Shannon Tracy

 0  5 50.00% 2.66% 2.66%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  188  18856.29% 56.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 146  146

 00.00%

43.71%

0.00%

43.71%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 334 

Ballots Registered Percent

 987 33.84% 

City of Washougal Proposition No. 7, Vote For 1

 0  2,001 2,0010.00% 69.07% 69.07%Yes

 0  896 8960.00% 30.93% 30.93%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,897  2,89796.86% 96.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 93  93

 10.03%

3.11%

0.03%

3.11%

Precincts

Counted

 7  

Total Percent

 7  100.00% 

Voters

 2,991 

Ballots Registered Percent

 9,622 31.09% 

City of Woodland Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  13 130.00% 46.43% 46.43%Yes

 0  15 150.00% 53.57% 53.57%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  28  28100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 28 

Ballots Registered Percent

 62 45.16% 
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City of Woodland Transportation Benefit District Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  20 200.00% 71.43% 71.43%Yes

 0  8 80.00% 28.57% 28.57%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  28  28100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 28 

Ballots Registered Percent

 62 45.16% 

Clark County Fire Protection District No. 3 Proposition No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  2,288 2,2880.00% 61.59% 61.59%Yes

 0  1,427 1,4270.00% 38.41% 38.41%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,715  3,71597.79% 97.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 84  84

 00.00%

2.21%

0.00%

2.21%

Precincts

Counted

 22  

Total Percent

 22  100.00% 

Voters

 3,799 

Ballots Registered Percent

 13,211 28.76% 

Woodland Swimming Pool and Recreation District Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  157 1570.00% 48.16% 48.16%Yes

 0  169 1690.00% 51.84% 51.84%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  326  32697.60% 97.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 8  8

 00.00%

2.40%

0.00%

2.40%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 334 

Ballots Registered Percent

 987 33.84% 


